

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6694/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2010 in CRLA No.
33/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RATTAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6201 of 2011

(With ppln(s) for bail, office report)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkeishna, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Agarwal, AG, Punjab
Mr. Jayant Sud, AAG, Punjab
Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sahi, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER