

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2189/2011

RATTAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2190/2011  
(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 600-604/2015

Date : 21/06/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Attri,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Y., Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For M/s. Delhi Law Chambers

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed during Summer Vacation, 2016.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER